16.
17
18.
19,

20.

il 9

22

23,
24,

25.

I

- Mechel Matyas

- VVavrac Petr
10.

11.
12
13.
14,
1 £

b.
7.
8
9

Hrac

- Zidek Vaclav
- Kolek Matyas

Schneider Pavel
Kovac Ivan
Lacina Matyas
Kozusnik Milan
Broskevic Lumir

Prokop Radomir
Stangel Oskar
Romba Petr
Stasko Petr
Havrlant Tomas
Mareda Stanisiav
Bajgar lvo

Proksa Marcel

Dobransky Vaclav mil.

Motloch Jifi
Andrejko Jaroslav
Mrozovsky Libor
Zidek Jan
Derco Michal
Simoriak Jindfich
Cabis Ludék
Srnénsky Alan
Papayova Pavla
Herold Jiri
FranCik Miroslav

Kriva Eliska

Termin:
Misto:
Rozhodci:
e-mail:
telefon:

Nar.

MeSST OSTRAVA

M&P IV.tFidy
Druzstvo
1992 KST Zengrovka B
2004 T} Ostrava KST G
1974 TJ Ostrava KST G
2005 SSVC Don Bosco B

2009 TTC MG ODRA GAS Vratimov D

1952 TJ B. S. Marianské Hory C
1957 Orel Trebovice B

2007 TJ Ostrava KST G
1960 TJ Sokol Hrabtivka F

1969 TJ Sokol Krasné Pole B
2006 T]J Ostrava KST G

1968 KST Zengrovka B

1964 Tj B. S. Marianské Hory C
1968 T] Sokol Krasné Pole B
1973 SK-Svinov G

1972 T4 Sokol Krasné Pole C
1378 KST Zengrovka B

1366 Qrel Trebovice B

1375 TJ Sokol Hrabtivka F

1961 KST Zengrovka B

1970 T) B. S. Maridnské Hory C
1978 TJ Sokol Krasné Pole C
1389 SK-Svinov G

13956 QOrel Trebovice B

1965 SK-Svinov G

1973 5SVC Don Bosco B

1974 T} Sokol Horni Lhota F
1967 TJ Sokol Krasné Pole C

1390 TTC MG ODRA GAS Vratimov D

2007 1) Sokol Horni Lhota F

streda 16.4.205, 17:00

TTC MG ODRA GAS Vratimov

Oldrich Vrtal
oldrich.vrtal@seznam.cz
603 283 558

P.U.

14
18
19
18
17

18
21
19
16
17
18
15

19
20
12
16
19
16
18
11

11
19
13
12
19
20
19

18

Skore
51

64

66 :
63 :
331
54 :
62 :
23

39

Uspésnost

2024/2025
TOP 08

Stav
91,07% nominovan
20,14% nominovan
89,19% nominovan

88,73% nominovan

80,88% nominovan

75,00% nominovan
73,81% nominovan
73,61% nominovan

73,44% 1N
72,06% 2N
70,59% 3N
70,18% 4N
70,00% 5N
69,57% 6N
68,83% 7N

68,05% nesplnéno
65,08% QN

60,56% QN

57,81% 10N

57,75% 11N

56,82% nesplnéno
55,17% 12N

24,55% nesplnéno
53,42% 13N

22,27% pesplnéno
52,17% nespinéno
50,00% 14N

46,25% 15N
46,05% 16N

45,83% 17N

Prihlasky prostrednictvim registru nebo e-mailem stk@ostravskypinec.cz do: 15.4. 2025 18:00.




